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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 20 GIACHE M. - Honda Jgor T 7 1:48.532 14:53:00.307 6 1:53.520 14:48:26.532
1 1:45.023 14:37:58.067 8 2:09.189 14:55:09.496 7 1:53.217 14:50:19.749
2 1:44.525 14:39:42.592  Po. 5 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha A 8 1:53.269 14:52:13.018
3 4:14.415 14:43:57.007 1 1:51.515 14:38:15.391 S 1:52.140 14:54:05.158
4 1:42.319 14:45:39.326 2 2:12.484 14:40:27.875 10 2:25.894 14:56:31.052
5 312,895 14:48:52.271 3 2:58.396 14:43:26.271  Po. 9 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - Husqvarna A
6 2:03.354 14:50:55.575 4 1:48.330 14:45:14.601 1 2:07.809 14:38:31.117
7 1:41.678 14:52:37.253 5 2:11.808 14:47:26.409 2 1:58.771 14:40:29.888
8 2:43.040 14:55:20.293 6 1:47.292 14:49:13.701 3 1:57.416 14:42:27.304
Po. 2 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda fi(f)f-;ggﬂg 7 1:59.332 14:51:13.033 4 1:57.679 14:44:24.983
1 153,504 14:37:29 859 8 1:48.446 14:53:01.479 5 1:58.162 14:46:23.145
5 151298 14:39:21.157 9 1:58.610 14:55:00.089 6 1:52.677 14:48:15.822
3 1:48.987 14:41:10.144 10 1:54.958 14:56:55.047 7 4:16.716 14:52:32.538
4 1:49.934 14:43:00.078  Po. 6 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda Jos g 8 1:53.641 14:54:26.179
5 1:46.678 14:44:46.756 1 1:47.955 14:38:32.460 ° 1:54.343 14:56:20.522
6 3:22.637 14:48:09.393 2 2:36.037 14:41:08.497 Po. 10 - # 177 FALLARINI F. - Yamaha A
7 1:46.103 14:49:55.496 3 1:47.533 14:42:56.030 1 2:02.394 14:39:01.272
8 1:45.603 14:51:41.099 4 4:03.590 14:46:59.620 2 3:23.531 14:42:24.803
9 1:44.338 14:53:25.437 5 1:48.912 14:48:48.532 3 1:58.598 14:44:23.401
10 1:45.159 14:55:10.596 6 1:47.856 14:50:36.388 4 1:59.221 14:46:22.622
Po.3 - # 1 FRANCESCHI F. - Honda o prime 7 2:33.461 14:53:09.849 5 1:56.629 14:48:19.251
1 149129 1438.14.346 8 1:48.743 14:54:58.592 6 4:23.837 14:52:43.088
5 323130 14:41:37 476 9 2:18.107 14:57:16.699 7 1:57.886 14:54:40.974
3 1:45.586 14:43:23.062  Po. 7 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha Lo o 8 1:58.345 14:56:39.319
4 1:46.913 14:45:05.975 1 1:57.472 14:37:21.240  Po. 11 - # 471 ZANCATO R. - Honda S
5 3:27.981 14:48:37.956 2 2:32.859 14:39:54.099 1 2:01.313 14:38:48.829
6 1:46.109 14:50:24.065 3 1:54.757 14:41:48.856 2 2:00.650 14:40:49.479
7 1:47.846 14:52:11.911 4 6:51.703 14:48:40.559 3 2:05.345 14:42:54.824
8 1:46.487 14:53:58.398 5 1:52.762 14:50:33.321 4 2:04.663 14:44:59.487
9 1:46.253 14:55:44.651 6 1:58.654 14:52:31.975 5 2:01.766 14:47:01.253
Po. .- # 7 VERTICCHIO M. - KTM oit prime 7 1:49.745 14:54:21.720 6 2:00.387 14:49:01.640
1 2:08.052 14:38:38.810  po. 8 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. - Honda s ’ 2:00.063 14:51:01.703
2 1:48.509 14:40:27.319 1 1:57.714 14:38:56.873 8 1:58.231 14:52:59.934
3 2:26.823 14:42:54.142 2 1:54.621 14:40:51.494 9 1:37.537 14:54:57.471
a 1:46.631 14:44:40.773 3 1:56.428 14:42:47.922 10 2:01.502 14:56:58.973
5 2:05.651 14:46:46.424 4 1:52.695 14:44:40.617
6 4:25.351 14:51:11.775 5 1:52.395 14:46:33.012

Fastest lap: 1:41.678
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 12 - # 172 NAVARRA M. - KTM AN 2 2:07.404 14:41:10.533
1 2:00.722 14:37:19.056 3 15:41.422 14:56:51.955
Diff. Primo
2 2:23.877 14:39:42.933  po. 17 - # 15 GIACHI D. - Yamaha +24.814
3 2:37.901 14:42:20.834 1 2:06.492 14:39:09.807
4 1:58.493 14:44:19.327 2 2:08.946 14:41:18.753
5 4:48.615 14:49:07.942 3 3:12.141 14:44:30.894
6 2:14.319 14:51:22.261 4 2:09.171 14:46:40.065
7 2:22.027 14:53:44.288 5 2:09.621 14:48:49.686
8 1:57.538 14:55:41.826 6 2:11.326 14:51:01.012
Po. 13 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki A 7 2:12.887 14:53:13.899
1 2101885 14:39:04.259 8 2:17.449 14:55:31.348
2 1:59.455 14:41:03.714
3 1:59.224 14:43:02.938
4 1:58.491 14:45:01.429
5 2:04.869 14:47:06.298
6 1:58.446 14:49:04.744
7 1:57.826 14:51:02.570
8 1:58.778 14:53:01.348
9 2:00.522 14:55:01.870
10 1:57.766 14:56:59.636
Po. 14 - # 210 PAPETTI F. - Honda A
1 2:02.146 14:37:08.304
2 2:34.864 14:39:43.168
3 2:03.734 14:41:46.902
4 5:19.731 14:47:06.633
5 2:04.430 14:49:11.063
6 2:10.106 14:51:21.169
7 2:03.605 14:53:24.774
Po. 15 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Yamaha A
1 2:07.330 14:37:15.505
2 4:04.235 14:41:19.740
3 2:05.436 14:43:25.176
4 4:28.551 14:47:53.727
5 2:04.381 14:49:58.108
6 7:27.793 14:57:25.901
Po. 16 - # 636 NOTARI L. - Honda A
1 2:05.380 14:39:03.129

Fastest lap: 1:41.678
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